Represented Bid Summary

Posting Date:

2/9/2022

Bid Closing Date:

2/15/2022

LOCAL

UNION SEN

NAME

TYPE

c-27835RS Drafting Technician B- Civil/Structural (4)

Syracuse

0097

8/12/2019

Knapp, Nathaniel

Britton, Glen
Brosnan, Taylor
Smith, Bradley
Detor, Paul
Finster, Shawn
Jackson, Qasim
Lawler, Brandon
Russell, Jason
Livingston, Patrick

Butchino, Anthony
Treen, Bruce
Young, Stephen

C-28474 Instrument Operator A
Syracuse
0097 7/27/2009
0097 1/26/2012
0097 3/13/2017
0097 6/9/2019
0097 1/19/2021
097C 6/24/2019
097C 6/21/2021
097C 9/7/2021
097C 11/15/2021
C-28548 Fleet Technician A (C Vacancy)
Utica
C-28596 Gas Mechanic Helper (I&R)
N Syracuse
0097 5/11/2015
0097 12/19/2016
097C 10/21/2019
097C 8/30/2021

Robinson, Andrew
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c-28607  Stock Handler A (2)
Crossroads Park
0097 7/27/2009 Britton, Glen R
0097 10/2/2009 Hython, Ruby R
0097 5/10/2010 DeSocio, Rosemary R
0097 12/27/2011 Newsome, Karla R
0097 12/27/2011 Pajack, Britney R
0097 11/26/2012 Hudson, Heather R
0097 11/26/2012 Hamilton, Stephanie R
0097 2/11/2013 Marino, Alexis R
0097 3/13/2017 Smith, Bradley R
0097 6/9/2019 Detor, Paul R
0097 6/24/2019 Gallardo, Francisco R
097C 10/21/2013 Gunnip, Brittany R
097C 12/23/2013 DeVoe, Cassie R
097C 1/6/2014 Corsaro, Nicholas R
097C 5/19/2014 Perone, Christopher R
097C 10/6/2014 Bojko, Stefan R
097C 3/2/2015 Adams, Lisa R
097C 8/29/2016 Collins, Elaine R
097C 9/6/2016 Griffin, Travis R
097C 10/24/2016 Falvey, Charmaine R
097C 3/13/2017 Caruso, Michelle R
097C 3/20/2017 Ryder, Adrienne R
097C 5/1/2017 O'Brien, Jeffrey R
097C 5/1/2017 Meek, Jo R
097C 8/14/2017 Frontale, Ciro R
097C 1/29/2018 Pride, Alexis R
097C 5/21/2018 Smith Levison, Emily R
097C 7/30/2018 Mclnerney, Kelly R
097C 6/24/2019 Jackson, Qasim R
097C 8/12/2019 Caccamo, Derek R
097C 10/21/2019 Young, Stephen R
097C 2/18/2020 Gallup, Kimberly R
097C 2/18/2020 Alfonseca, Richard R
097C 12/14/2020 Warren, Timothy R
097C 3/15/2021 Salman, Farris R
097C 3/15/2021 Kosmoski, Kci R
097C 5/10/2021 Haynes, Ryan R
097C 6/21/2021 Lawler, Brandon R
097C 8/30/2021 Robinson, Andrew P
097C 9/7/2021 Russell, Jason P
097C 9/7/2021 Rinaldo, Christiana P
097C 9/7/2021 Hall, Cody P
097C 10/18/2021 Marzullo, Mark P

c-28688  Field Helper-Temporary
Watertown

097C

10/21/2019

Young, Stephen
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